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CITATION CJ2+
ProAdvantage Programs
Serial Numbers > 0300-0524

PROPARTS

Hourly Rates

Annual Minimum
(150 hrs)

PROTECH
RATES FOR AMERICAS CITATION CJ2+

Annual Usage (hrs) 6-10 YRS > 10 YRS

150-199

200-249

250-299

300-349

350-399

400-449

450-499

500-549

≥ 550

RATES FOR NON-AMERICAS CITATION CJ2+

Annual Usage (hrs) 6-10 YRS > 10 YRS

150-199

200-249

250-299

300-349

350-399

400-449

450-499

500-549

≥ 550

Annual minimum for ProTech is 150 hours per contract year or usage tier, 
whichever is applicable. To determine the annual minimum cost, multiply the 
applicable minimum Annual Usage hours by the applicable Years in Service Rate.

TAPADVANTAGE - BLUE USA NON-USA

Rate Per Engine Hour

Annual Minimum
(150 hrs)

TAPADVANTAGE - ELITE USA NON-USA

Rate Per Engine Hour

Annual Minimum
(150 hrs)

ENROLLMENT REQUIREMENTS FOR CITATION CJ2+ AIRCRAFT (SERIAL NUMBERS 0300-0524)

PROPARTS
An enrollment inspection is required and an enrollment fee ($10,000 minimum)  

will be assessed.

TAPADVANTAGE BLUE
Engine enrollment requires payment for total time/cycles on engines at current hourly 

rates. For engines out of new engine warranty, an engine inspection is required (applies 

to all engines for TapAdvantage Blue).

PROTECH
Enrollment fees determined individually based on aircraft age, flight hours and 

aircraft history.

$329

$49,350

$229.57 $256.62

$34,436 $38,493

$222.08 $244.65

$33,312 $36,698

$453 $542

$385 $461

$331 $395

$281 $336

$262 $314

$253 $304

$244 $293

$240 $287

$235 $282

$527 $632

$449 $538

$385 $462

$326 $392

$306 $366

$296 $354

$284 $341

$280 $335

$274 $328


