



PROPARTS	PR	OTECH

Hourly Rates \$329		RATES FOR AMERICAS CITATION CJ2+			
Annual Minimum			Annual Usage (hrs)	6-10 YRS	> 10 YRS
(150 hrs)		\$49,350	150-199	\$453	\$542
			200-249	\$385	\$461
			250-299	\$331	\$395
TAPADVANTAGE - BLUE	USA	NON-USA	300-349	\$281	\$336
Rate Per Engine Hour	\$229.57	\$256.62	350-399	\$262	\$314
Annual Minimum (150 hrs)	\$24.42G	\$38,493	400-449	\$253	\$304
	\$34,436		450-499	\$244	\$293
			500-549	\$240	\$287
			≥ 550	\$235	\$282
TAPADVANTAGE - ELITE	USA	NON-USA	RATES FOR NON-AI	MERICAS CITATION CJ2+	
Rate Per Engine Hour	\$222.08	\$244.65	Annual Usage (hrs)	6-10 YRS	> 10 YRS
Annual Minimum	5.33.317	\$36,698	150-199	\$527	\$632
(150 hrs)		JJ,J1Z	200-249	\$449	\$538

Annual Usage (hrs)	6-10 YRS	> 10 YRS
150-199	\$527	\$632
200-249	\$449	\$538
250-299	\$385	\$462
300-349	\$326	\$392
350-399	\$306	\$366
400-449	\$296	\$354
450-499	\$284	\$341
500-549	\$280	\$335
≥ 550	\$274	\$328

Annual minimum for ProTech is 150 hours per contract year or usage tier, whichever is applicable. To determine the annual minimum cost, multiply the applicable minimum Annual Usage hours by the applicable Years in Service Rate.

ENROLLMENT REQUIREMENTS FOR CITATION CJ2+ AIRCRAFT (SERIAL NUMBERS 0300-0524)

PROPARTS

An enrollment inspection is required and an enrollment fee (\$10,000 minimum) will be assessed.

TAPADVANTAGE BLUE

Engine enrollment requires payment for total time/cycles on engines at current hourly rates. For engines out of new engine warranty, an engine inspection is required (applies to all engines for TapAdvantage Blue).

PROTECH

Enrollment fees determined individually based on aircraft age, flight hours and aircraft history.